Overall Dimensions
Item Number
Colors

Materials

Weight

Volume

Door Height 1

Door Thickness 1

Door Width 1

Interior Section Depth 1
Interior Section Height 1

Interior Section Width 1

Removable Shelf (Fixed or Adjustable) Depth 1
Removable Shelf (Fixed or Adjustable) Height 1
Removable Shelf (Fixed or Adjustable) Width 1

Cord Management

Door Closure Catch Type

Door Gty

Door Type

Drawer Glide Type

Drawer Stop Material

Frame Construction Joinery
Functionality

Functionality

Has Leveler

Hinge Type

Interior Section Quantity
Protective Feet

Recommended Shelf Capacity (kg)
Recommended Shelf Capacity (Ibs)
Removable Shelf

Removable Shelf Qty

Suite

Weight Capacity

69.00"w x 16.00"d x 30.00"h

101333-004

Vintage Brown, Gunmetal, Carved Vintage Brown
Solid Mango, Iron

14.64 Ib

31.25cuft

20.00"
0.75"
17.25"
14.50"
%.25"
33.25"
12.00"
0.75"
33.25"

Yes
Magnetic
4.00

Hinged
None

None

Butt Joint
Doors
Shelves

Yes
Cabinetry-soft close
4.00

Leg Levelers
20.00
4409

Yes

2.00

Kelby

100 Ib



